
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
163 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 100.000 EA 230.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

164 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

165 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 40.000 EA 84.800 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

166 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 12.000 EA 3.360 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

167 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 6.000 EA 0.780 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

168 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

169 MPLSA058-EA MPLSA058-EA 30.000 EA 147.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip
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Sleep Over
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Total Weight

Total Volume 1.197 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
170 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 80.000 EA 192.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

171 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

172 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

173 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 30.000 EA 39.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

174 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

175 MPLSA068-EA MPLSA068-EA 20.000 EA 13.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

176 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

177 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 120.000 EA 814.800 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

178 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 30.000 EA 63.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

179 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

180 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 6.000 EA 0.780 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

181 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

182 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 200.000 EA 1,116.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

183 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

184 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 20.000 EA 11.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

185 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 20.000 EA 13.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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186 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 6.000 EA 3.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

187 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 140.000 EA 614.600 KG 0.023 CBM 0.000 EA 140.000 EA

188 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 260.000 EA 3,541.200 KG 0.043 CBM 0.000 EA 260.000 EA

189 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 70.000 EA 132.300 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

190 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

191 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 70.000 EA 196.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

192 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 280.000 EA 2,433.200 KG 0.047 CBM 0.000 EA 280.000 EA

193 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 120.000 EA 648.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

194 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

195 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

196 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 120.000 EA 634.800 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

197 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

198 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

199 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

200 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

201 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 70.000 EA 612.500 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

0080696765

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 3 of 10

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 15/04/2025 12:13 PM

Received By : mbali  mbali

Date : 15.04.2025 Time : 12:05

Customer Signature
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202 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 60.000 EA 147.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

203 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

204 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 120.000 EA 288.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

205 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 18.000 EA 32.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

206 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

207 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

208 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

209 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

210 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

211 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

212 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

213 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

214 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

215 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

216 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 300.000 EA 2,370.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

217 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
218 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

219 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

220 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

221 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

222 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 80.000 EA 262.400 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

223 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

224 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

225 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 6.000 EA 4.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

226 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

227 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

228 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

229 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

230 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

231 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 120.000 EA 115.200 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

344 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 100.000 EA 230.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

345 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
346 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 40.000 EA 84.800 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

347 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 12.000 EA 3.360 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

348 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 6.000 EA 0.780 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

349 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

350 MPLSA058-EA MPLSA058-EA 30.000 EA 147.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

351 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 80.000 EA 192.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

352 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

353 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

354 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 30.000 EA 39.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

355 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

356 MPLSA068-EA MPLSA068-EA 20.000 EA 13.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

357 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

358 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 120.000 EA 814.800 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

359 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 30.000 EA 63.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

360 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

361 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 6.000 EA 0.780 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
362 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

363 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 200.000 EA 1,116.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

364 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

365 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 20.000 EA 11.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

366 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 20.000 EA 13.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

367 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 6.000 EA 3.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

368 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 140.000 EA 614.600 KG 0.023 CBM 0.000 EA 140.000 EA

369 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 260.000 EA 3,541.200 KG 0.043 CBM 0.000 EA 260.000 EA

370 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 70.000 EA 132.300 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

371 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

372 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 70.000 EA 196.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

373 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 280.000 EA 2,433.200 KG 0.047 CBM 0.000 EA 280.000 EA

374 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 120.000 EA 648.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

375 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

376 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

377 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 120.000 EA 634.800 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
378 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

379 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

380 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

381 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

382 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 70.000 EA 612.500 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

383 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 60.000 EA 147.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

384 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

385 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 120.000 EA 288.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

386 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 18.000 EA 32.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

387 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

388 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

389 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

390 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

391 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

392 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

393 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
394 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

395 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

396 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

397 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 300.000 EA 2,370.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

398 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

399 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

400 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

401 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

402 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

403 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 80.000 EA 262.400 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

404 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

405 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

406 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 6.000 EA 4.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

407 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

408 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

409 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
410 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

411 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

412 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 120.000 EA 115.200 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA
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